ST.GALLER KANTONALBANK AG

ST.GALLER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CH0011484067

Overview
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Price
409.50 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.61% (2.50)

CH0011484067
SGKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
2,599 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

409.50 CHF (6)
410.00 CHF (28)
407.00 CHF
410.50 CHF
406.50 CHF
407.00 CHF
408.965721 CHF
2,290
936,531.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011484067&ID_NOTATION=2640056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011484067&ID_NOTATION=2640056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7b3ecced34995a82069a5b3b1d9f017f542fdcdef94fa5280d82a2c825ad630&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4769f7c147dd7c7c&time=1726384259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e33a757587d65ac21db5bf8be52a36a4f54b21075d63cf89a17b720ce0e675e1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b691be85e0e5d5991&time=1726384259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a410cba1169a42ceb8b78c683ad1095421ecd4f3edfe004309883a3ce5e0ffd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7365b86cc82005b55&time=1726384259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdfd31d8a4518285a280f854d26105c0d08eade69c2edbeba973349bd1c51be0&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a299a63f7903b0fbf&time=1726384259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7fe1f57bd4bb26979486ca8901029910b05682d621ba2848b54c5d2bf283e6f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6051c8389a5231cc&time=1726384259&tool=RSC

ST.GALLER KANTONALBANK AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
409.50 CHF

Difference (] 0.61% (2.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0011484067
Symbol SGKN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,599 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 409.50 CHF (6)
Ask (Ask size) 410.00 CHF (28)
Open 407.00 CHF
High 410.50 CHF
Low 406.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 407.00 CHF
VWAP 408.965721 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,290
Trading volume 936,531.50
Number of trades 271
Last size 1

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.94% -16.51% -2.96%
Perf (abs.) -89.50 -81.00 -12.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 14.23 12.90 14.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ vo

lume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ST.GALLER KANTONALBANK AG

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

407.40 CHF (3,637
419.52 CHF (2,865
436.48 CHF (4,686
469.17 CHF (2,904
508.00 CHF (2024/02/01
404.00 CHF (2024/09/11
508.00 CHF (2024/02/01
404.00 CHF (2024/09/11

—_ — — — — = T —

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/09/ 17:31 409.50 CHF 0.94 271

13

2023/09/ 17:36 499.50 CHF 0.13 1

29

2019/06/ 15:43 395.50 EUR 0.01 3

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2640056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2765004

ST.GALLER KANTONALBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo
( St.Galler
LW Kantonalbank

Contact Details
ST. GALLER KANTONALBANK AG

St. Leonhardstrasse 25 - 9001 St. Gallen
Telefon: +41-71-231-31-31

Fax: +

E-mail: info@sgkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Chairman of Managing

Schmid Board

Falk Kohlmann  Member of Executive
Committee

Hanspeter Member of Executive

Wohlwend Committee

Patrick Graf Member of Executive
Committee

René Walser Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adrian Ruesch
Andrea

Cornelius
Claudia Gietz-

Viehweger
Cornelia Stengel
Daniel Ott

Ivo Wechsler
Marc Machler

Rolf Birrer

Roland
Ledergerber

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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